Mental Health Managers

Director

Stephen Brown

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership
5th Floor, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE
Tel: 01294 317723

Head of Service, Mental Health

Thelma Bowers

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership
5th Floor, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE

Tel: 01294 317849

Email: thelmabowers@north-ayrshire.gcsx.gov.uk

Associate Nurse Director/Lead Nurse

David Thomson

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership
Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE

01294 317806
david.thomson3@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Consultant Psychiatrist

John Taylor

1st Floor, Horseshoe Building, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Kilwinning Road
Irvine KA12 8SS

Tel:01294 323514

Email: john.taylor@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Professional Lead: Psychological Services

Janet Davies

1st Floor, Horseshoe Building, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Kilwinning Road
Irvine KA12 8SS

Tel: 01294 323325

Email: Janet.Davies@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Head of Psychological Specialty: Child and Adult Learning Disabilities
Kenneth MacMahon (October 2018)

1st Floor, Horseshoe Building, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Kilwinning Road
Irvine KA12 8SS

Tel: 01294 323325




Head of Psychological Specialty: Adult & Physical Health

Vacant post

1st Floor, Horseshoe Building, Ayrshire Central Hospital, Kilwinning Road
Irvine KA12 8SS

Senior Manager — Addictions

Peter McArthur

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership

5th Floor, West Wing, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE
Tel: 01294 317840

Email: Peter.McArthur@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Service Manager

Anne Lee

North Ayrshire Drug & Alcohol Recovery Service (NADARS)

North Ayrshire Health & Social Care Partnership

Caley Court Resource Centre, Moorpark Road West, Stevenston KA20 3HU
Tel 01294 4760000

Senior Finance Manager

Kim McCracken

NHS Ayrshire & Arran

Eglington House, Ailsa Hospital, Ayr

Tel: 01292 513301

Email: Kim.McCracken@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Senior Manager (CAMHS/CEDS)

Tommy Stevenson

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership

5th Floor, West Wing, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE
Tel: 01294 317841

Email: Tommy.Stevenson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Interim Senior Manager (LDS)

Jan Thomson

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership

5th Floor, West Wing, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE
Tel: 01294 317841

Email: Jan.Thomson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk




HR Manager
Marianne McBurnie

63 Lister Street, University Hospital Crosshouse, Kilmarnock
Email: marianne.mcburnie@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Interim Senior Manager, Adult Community Mental Health Service
Mairi Gribben

North Ayrshire Health and Social Care Partnership

Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE

Tel: 01294 327790

Email: Mairi.Gribben@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

General Manager Ayrshire Central Hospital

Senior Manager Inpatient (Mental Health) and Forensic Services
William Lauder

Ayrshire Central Hospital, Kilwinning Road, Irvine KA12 8SS

01294 323489

Email: William.Lauder@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

Independent Living Manager, Woodland View Development Project Mental
Health Officer

Norma Bell

North Ayrshire Health & Social Care Partnership

4th Floor, Cunninghame House, Irvine KA12 8EE

Tel: 01294 317760

Email: NBell@north-ayrshire.gcsx.gov.uk




